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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2/28/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 27.60 642 A
2. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 28.02 614 B
3. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 28.26 598 B
4. Savovic Sara 93 Partizan 28.71 570 B
5. Ivancevic Milica 94 Vojvodina 28.77 567 B
6. Milosavljevic Ana 93 Jagodina 30.04 498 R
7. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 30.06 497
8. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 30.20 490
9. Bojanic Kristina 94 Proleter 30.32 484

10. Bozic Biljana 93 Becej 30.67 468
11. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 Profesional NS 30.83 461
12. Cordasic Ivana 93 Proleter 30.94 456
13. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 31.31 440
14. Nikolic Ivana 93 Novi Sad 31.76 421
15. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 32.48 394
16. Jevic Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 32.80 383
17. Dedic Bojana 94 Polet 33.03 375
18. Valo Dragana 93 Vojvodina 33.35 364
19. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 34.37 332

Omladinci

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 26.93 691 A
2. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 Vojvodina 27.46 652 A
3. Tesic Isidora 91 Vojvodina 27.62 641 A
4. Ostojic Milica 91 Beograd 27.65 639 A
5. Senji Monika 91 Kikinda 27.71 634 A
6. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 27.73 633 A
7. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 29.09 548 B
8. Gazikalovic Ivana 92 Partizan 29.45 528 B
9. Tintar Tijana 91 Kikinda 30.22 489

10. Volic Katarina 91 Vojvodina 30.70 467
11. Lagumdzija Mirela 92 Vojvodina 31.84 418
12. Maksic Marina 92 Vojvodina 32.39 397
13. Nemes Ivana 92 Becej 33.27 367
14. Drincic Vanja 91 Novi Sad 36.30 282

Apsolutno

1. Najdanovski Miroslava 88 Proleter 25.67 798 A
2. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 26.93 691 A
3. Marjanovic Jovanka 91 Vojvodina 27.46 652 A
4. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 27.60 642 A
5. Tesic Isidora 91 Vojvodina 27.62 641 A
6. Ostojic Milica 91 Beograd 27.65 639 A
7. Senji Monika 91 Kikinda 27.71 634 A
8. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 27.73 633 A
9. Milovic Sandra 89 Sombor 27.78 630 B

10. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 28.02 614 B
11. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 28.26 598 B
12. Savovic Sara 93 Partizan 28.71 570 B
13. Ivancevic Milica 94 Vojvodina 28.77 567 B
14. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 29.09 548 B
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Zimsko Prvenstvo Srbije (KOA) 2009
Becej, 27.2. - 1.3.2009

Event 18, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Basic Milana 95 Vojvodina 29.21 542 B
16. Gazikalovic Ivana 92 Partizan 29.45 528 B
17. Plackov Beti 95 Vojvodina 29.76 512 R
18. Milosavljevic Ana 93 Jagodina 30.04 498 R
19. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 30.06 497
20. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 30.13 493
21. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 30.20 490
22. Tintar Tijana 91 Kikinda 30.22 489
23. Bojanic Kristina 94 Proleter 30.32 484
24. Bozic Biljana 93 Becej 30.67 468
25. Volic Katarina 91 Vojvodina 30.70 467
26. Beglerbegovic Ljuba 93 Profesional NS 30.83 461
27. Cordasic Ivana 93 Proleter 30.94 456
28. Bogdanovski Milica 89 Vojvodina 30.96 455
29. Matic Marina 96 Becej 31.26 442
30. Hadzic Mia 93 11.april 31.31 440
31. Nikolic Ivana 93 Novi Sad 31.76 421
32. Lagumdzija Mirela 92 Vojvodina 31.84 418
33. Stefanovic Marijana 96 Becej 32.28 401
34. Maksic Marina 92 Vojvodina 32.39 397
35. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 32.48 394
36. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 32.56 391
37. Mandic Nada 97 Becej 32.78 383
38. Jevic Nikolina 94 Novi Sad 32.80 383
39. Dedic Bojana 94 Polet 33.03 375
40. Nemes Ivana 92 Becej 33.27 367
41. Valo Dragana 93 Vojvodina 33.35 364
42. Dimic Jelena 89 Swim Star 2000 33.91 346
43. Mutavdzic Nevena 94 Vracar 34.37 332
44. Gavanski Gordana 97 Becej 34.64 325
45. Kokot Kristina 96 Becej 35.89 292
46. Drincic Vanja 91 Novi Sad 36.30 282


